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Overview

Objectives:

The main objective of Alistithmar Capital
Quarterly fund is to provide unitholders

with periodical income through investing in

a portfolio of diversified Shariah compliant

assets

Fund start date

Unit price upon offering
Size of the fund

Type of fund

Currency of the Fund
Level of risk

Benchmark

Number of distributions

Percentage of fees for the
management of the invested funds
The investment advisor and fund
sub-manager

The number of days of the

weighted average

Contact information

Phone number
Website

Email

02023/04/04
(SAR) 10.00
(SAR) 130,837,156
Open ended /agida

SAR/(jagew Juj
Mid- High Risk / dulle pll dhuwgia
S&P Saudi Arabia Shariah 30%
Index (Price Return) + 70%
SAIBOR 6 Months

Quarterly / (giw gy

0.5%

N/A G hiy d

N/AgGhiy

(011)-254-7666

www.|ICAP.com.sa

WebEcare@icap.com.sa
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Alistithmar Capital

Price information as of 2025/03/27 o oS jlowill &ilaglaa
Unit Price (SAR) 10.37 dangll pouw
Change in unit price (compared to %0.45 dijlé o) Gasgll youw (pa paill
the previous quarter) o (@sludl guplly
Dual unit price for money market Galind agajoll dangll you
funds, and debt N/A @uhiy Jf Cilgal @ualing caaill Glguwi
instruments funds with fixed income Culidl Jaallg (uall
Total units of the fund 12,613,323 @gainll dlaag (nlloal
Total net assets (SAR) 130,837,156 Jonill (naln (plloal
P/E ratio Guhiy P/E éungpll jj5a

Fund information as of 2025/03/27 o LoS @oainll dlaglea

‘ (%) ‘ (SAR) ‘

Total Expense Ratio

(TER) %0.42 352,405 (TER)aLox I wiloiul dyu
(From the average of the net (@gainll Jonl (naln huugia go)
asset of the fund)
Borrowing percentage il daa
alud
(From the total asset value of %0.00 (0] Ha *
(@gainll Jgnil dllordl dossll (o)
the fund)
Dealing expenses
Leidl ayjlna
(From the average of the net %0.01 5,589 Jo 4)
(@gainll Jonl (ila hugia go)
asset of the fund)

Investment of the

el g T %0.00 0 @gainll paa jloiiwl
(From the average of the net (@gainll Jgnl (paln (o)
asset of the fund)

Distributed profits 3.43% (SAR)1,994,790.35 dcjgoll alyl

*Total Fee does not Include dealing expenses Jolaill cayjlna Joiisi o dullordl Gileidl dpwi*

Details of the fund’s ownership investments @doainll dljloiiwl dilla dlily
Full Ownership % 100.00 dali ax$la
Usufruct right % 0.00 deaia @
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Top 10 investments of the fund @9ainll aljloiiwl dpive psi

19.09%

8.64%
7.61%
6.02 6.23 6.25 6.44 6.52 6.61
] . l I
Ml 10-Fixed Income 9-Fixed Income M 8-Fixed Income
7-Fixed Income M 6-Fixed Income B 5-Fixed Income
M 4-Fixed Income M 3-Fixed Income H 2- ICAP SAR Murabaha Fund
M 1-Fixed Income
Fund asset distribution Goainll Jonl gujgi

m Equity Sukuk  m Mutual Fund
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Fund Dividend distribution
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Alistithmar Capital
@gainll alyl cileyjgi

dpall

% from NAV

%2.01

%2.20

%2.40

%3.43

Amount/Unit
0.21
0.23
0.25
0.36

Return, Performance and risks

dilglw guod

Cilgiu Sidf

Distribution Date
2024/04/14

2024/07/10

2024/10/10

2025/01/12

dilay o

il atid

Period
1% Quarter (2024) Joill gl
2" Quarter (2024) (qilill guyll
3" Quarter (2024) &Ll gyl
4*" Quarter (2024) gl gyl

shlaollg dadl cailall

5 Years

3 Years

(YTD) éiuul

3 month

(Gloyjoill Gluisl ggay) @Ggainll alle

N/A N/A 0.07% -0.45% -0.45%
Fund Return (exclusive of Dividend)
N/A N/A 2.93% 0.60% 0.60% yaldytull pidol
Benchmark
dadl gjla
N/A N/A -2.85% -1.04% -1.04%

dilglw Juod dlgiw &li

daalg dw

dilay

Performance difference

hlsollg eladll

5 Years

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3 Years

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 Year

5.46%

-0.54

0.0639

0.04

-4.83%

-0.75

(YTD) dil

14.97%

-0.32

0.1531

0.04

-1.04%

-0.29

3 month

14.97%

-0.32

0.1531

0.15

-1.04%

-0.29

Performance and risks

Jbeoll wlidll

Standard deviation

Gl phiga
Sharp indicator

gl s

Tracking Error

Beta
Lall
Alpha

cloglaoll piiga

Information Index
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Alistithmar Capital
bl A (§gainll clal

Fund Performance Since Inception

4-Apr-23 4-Jul-23 4-Oct-23 4-Jan-24 4-Apr-24 4-Jul-24 4-Oct-24 4-Jan-25
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